Cocktails @ The Celtic Arms

You asked, we answered! A brand-new list of cock-
tails for you to enjoy.

The Classics

Pornstar Martini £8

Arguably the most popular cocktail in the UK. This classic
combines vanilla flavored vodka, passionfruit purée & pineap-
ple juice, served with a shot of chilled Prosecco.

Espresso Martini £8

Developed in the late 1980’s in London when Dick Bradsell ex-

perimented with his new espresso machine. Made with fresh es-

presso, vanilla flavored vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur and va-
nilla syrup.

0ld Fashioned £9

This cocktail has its origins in Louisville, Kentucky. Stirred
with ice for no less than two minutes to achieve perfect
chilling and dilution. A simple but delicious cocktail con-
sisting of bourbon, sugar and Angostura bitters garnished with
orange zest and a cocktail cherry.

Bramble £8

Similarly, to the espresso martini, this drink was created by
Dick Bradsell during his time at Fred’s Club in Soho. It was
inspired by his time spent blackberry picking as a child on

the Isle of Wight. A perfectly balanced cocktail made with gin

or vodka, lemon juice, sugar syrup and creme de cassis.

Cosmopolitan £8

This drink’s history is confused. Some date it back to the
1930s whilst others say the 1970’s. Either way, we are left
with a delicious and refreshing drink to enjoy. This drink is
the only known to include all three citrus fruits: lemon, lime
and orange. Lemon vodka, triple sec, lime juice and cranberry
juice all shaken with ice and fine strained into a chilled
martini glass.




Celtic Arms Originals

Developed by us, enjoyed by you!

Something Tropical £8

A drink to put a smile on your face. Made using amaret-
to, passionfruit purée, fresh passionfruit, basil and
lime juice.

Celtic Arms Whisky Sour £9

A twist on a classic. Blended scotch whisky, raspberry
purée, lemon juice, egg white and sugar syrup.

Rosa Soffiata £9

Choose between raspberry gin or raspberry vodka. Shaken
over ice with raspberry purée, rose syrup and strained
into a chilled martini glass and topped with Prosecco.

One for the Road £8

A sweet and fruity cocktail perfect for summer. Mediter-
ranean orange gin, strawberry and peach purée, lemon
juice and sugar syrup topped with lemonade.

Cloud No. 9 £8.5

A tropical drink inspired by the holiday we have all
missed. Take your taste buds abroad, even if you can’t.
Rum, triple sec, pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup and

lime juice.




Bellini

The Bellini originates from Venice, Italy. It is made with
fruit purée, juice or syrup and topped with Prosecco.
Classy, elegant and perfect for celebrations.

Peach- £8
Strawberry- £8
Raspberry- £8

Passionfruit- £8

Mimosa- £8

Mocktails

Like cocktails but without the kick. Still just as tasty!

Film star Martini £5

Passionfruit purée, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup served
with a shot of lemonade

It’s Berry Good £5

Raspberry purée, strawberry purée, cranberry juice, sugar
syrup, fresh berries and soda

Cookies and Cream £5

Chocolate, vanilla syrup, fresh cream and a cookie crumble
topping

Homemade Lemonade £4.5

Freshly made to order. Choose from:

Original
Strawberry and Raspberry
Elderflower
Rose

Lemon and Lime




Gin

Aber Falls Dry

A fresh citrus flavour, balanced with notes of juniper, liquorice, angelica and coriander seeds.

Aber Falls Orange Marmalade

Refined with sweet and bitter orange flavours partnered with the pine flavours of juniper.

Bombay Sapphire

The world famous gin in its distinctive blue bottle. Every drop contains 10 hand-selected botanicals from
exotic locations around the world.

Gordon’s Pink

Inspired by an original Gordon’s recipe from the 1880s. Delicately fruity sweetness, delicious smell and
subtler touch of junipers.

Greenall's Wild Berry

Greenall’s award winning Original London Dry gin, infused with British blackberries and raspberries.
Hendrick’s

Distilled from an original recipe, including traditional botanicals such as juniper and coriander combined
with cucumber and rose petals .

I.J. Whitley Violet

Eight botanicals twinned with natural flavours of violets, the quintessential English garden flower.

Sipsmith Sloe

An award winning London dry gin that is left to rest with wild sloe berries creating a subtle complex
flavour.

Tanqueray

The finest botanicals picked at the peak of their freshness, are carefully crafted to produce Tanqueray’s,
much revered taste.

Whitley Neil Blood Orange

A sweet burst of Sicilian blood oranges offers a smooth crisp taste and bright zesty aromas.

Whitley Neil Raspberry

Luscious raspberries found in Scotland are balanced with juniper notes creating a perfectly balanced Gin
with a fruity taste and a lasting raspberry flavour.

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger

The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to a smooth gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the
palate for a full-bodied finish.




Vodka
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Red Label

Stolichnaya

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan’s Dark

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Gold

Kraken Black Spiced

Spirits

Archers

Baileys

Cinzano Bianco
Cointreau

Disaronno

Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Malibu

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Tia Maria

Spirit prices not iclusive ol mixers

£4.35
£3.00
£3.30

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.75

£3.30
£3.45
£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
£3.10
£3.30
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10




Bottled

Lager

Budweiser £3.80
Ciders

Bottled Cider £4.75

Old Mout Ciders

(Berries & Cherries, Kiwi & Lime, Strawberry & Pomegranate) £4.85

Alcohol Free

Heineken 0% £2.95

Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol Free £3.95
Ask your server for our range of draught lagers

And local cask ales

Soft Drinks

Appletiser £2.85
Coca Cola Bottle £2.85
Diet Coke Bottle £2.85
Elderflower Presse £2.75
Ginger Beer £3.15
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic £2.60
Fevertree Ginger Ale £2.50
Fevertree Slimline Tonic £2.45
Fevertree Tonic £2.50

Fruit Juices
(Apple,Cranberry,Orange,Pineapple) £2.70]£4.00




Fruit Shoots

Harrogate Sparkling Mineral Water
Harrogate Still Mineral Water

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Apple & Raspberry

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

Red Bull

Schweppes Tomato Juice

Post Mix
Diet Pepsi
Pepsi Max

Lemonade

Other Classics

Aperol Spritz

Jiger Bomb

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold Tequila
Limoncello

Luxardo Sambuca

Pimm’s & Lemonade

Ammertto & Cranberry
Malibu & Pineapple
Gordon’s Gin Spritz

Gordon’s drv gin, lemonade and prosecco garnished with fresh lemon wedges
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Gordon’s Pink Spritz

Gordon’s pink gin, lemonade and prosecco garnished with fresh strawberries

£2.00

£2.40|£3.95

£2.40]£3.95

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.90
£2.75

All £2.45|£3.35

£6.95
£3.60
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£4.95

£4.30
£4.30
£6.95

£6.95




