Cocktails @ The Celtic Arms

You asked, we answered! A brand-new list of cocktails for you to enjoy.

The Classics

Pornstar Martini £8

Arguably the most popular cocktail in the UK. This classic combines vanilla flavored vodka, passionfruit purée & pineapple juice, served with a shot of chilled Prosecco.

Espresso Martini £8

Developed in the late 1980's in London when Dick Bradsell experimented with his new espresso machine. Made with fresh espresso, vanilla flavored vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur and vanilla syrup.

Old Fashioned £9

This cocktail has its origins in Louisville, Kentucky. Stirred with ice for no less than two minutes to achieve perfect chilling and dilution. A simple but delicious cocktail consisting of bourbon, sugar and Angostura bitters garnished with orange zest and a cocktail cherry.

Bramble £8

Similarly, to the espresso martini, this drink was created by Dick Bradsell during his time at Fred's Club in Soho. It was inspired by his time spent blackberry picking as a child on the Isle of Wight. A perfectly balanced cocktail made with gin or vodka, lemon juice, sugar syrup and creme de cassis.

Cosmopolitan £8

This drink's history is confused. Some date it back to the 1930s whilst others say the 1970's. Either way, we are left with a delicious and refreshing drink to enjoy. This drink is the only known to include all three citrus fruits: lemon, lime and orange. Lemon vodka, triple sec, lime juice and cranberry juice all shaken with ice and fine strained into a chilled martini glass.

Celtic Arms Originals

Developed by us, enjoyed by you!

Something Tropical £8

A drink to put a smile on your face. Made using amaretto, passionfruit purée, fresh passionfruit, basil and lime juice.

Celtic Arms Whisky Sour £9

A twist on a classic. Blended scotch whisky, raspberry purée, lemon juice, egg white and sugar syrup.

Rosa Soffiata £9

Choose between raspberry gin or raspberry vodka. Shaken over ice with raspberry purée, rose syrup and strained into a chilled martini glass and topped with Prosecco.

One for the Road £8

A sweet and fruity cocktail perfect for summer. Mediterranean orange gin, strawberry and peach purée, lemon juice and sugar syrup topped with lemonade.

Cloud No. 9 £8.5

A tropical drink inspired by the holiday we have all missed. Take your taste buds abroad, even if you can't. Rum, triple sec, pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup and lime juice.

Bellini

The Bellini originates from Venice, Italy. It is made with fruit purée, juice or syrup and topped with Prosecco.

Classy, elegant and perfect for celebrations.

Peach- £8
Strawberry- £8
Raspberry- £8
Passionfruit- £8

Mimosa- £8

Mocktails

Like cocktails but without the kick. Still just as tasty!

Film star Martini £5

Passionfruit purée, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup served
with a shot of lemonade

It's Berry Good £5

Raspberry purée, strawberry purée, cranberry juice, sugar syrup, fresh berries and soda

Cookies and Cream £5

Chocolate, vanilla syrup, fresh cream and a cookie crumble topping

Homemade Lemonade £4.5

Freshly made to order. Choose from:

Original

Strawberry and Raspberry

Elderflower

Rose

Lemon and Lime

Gin

Aber Falls Dry

A fresh citrus flavour, balanced with notes of juniper, liquorice, angelica and coriander seeds.

Aber Falls Orange Marmalade

Refined with sweet and bitter orange flavours partnered with the pine flavours of juniper.

Bombay Sapphire

The world famous gin in its distinctive blue bottle. Every drop contains 10 hand-selected botanicals from exotic locations around the world.

Gordon's Pink

Inspired by an original Gordon's recipe from the 1880s. Delicately fruity sweetness, delicious smell and subtler touch of junipers.

Greenall's Wild Berry

Greenall's award winning Original London Dry gin, infused with British blackberries and raspberries.

Hendrick's

Distilled from an original recipe, including traditional botanicals such as juniper and coriander combined with cucumber and rose petals .

J.J. Whitley Violet

Eight botanicals twinned with natural flavours of violets, the quintessential English garden flower.

Sipsmith Sloe

An award winning London dry gin that is left to rest with wild sloe berries creating a subtle complex flavour.

Tanqueray

The finest botanicals picked at the peak of their freshness, are carefully crafted to produce Tanqueray's, much revered taste.

Whitley Neil Blood Orange

A sweet burst of Sicilian blood oranges offers a smooth crisp taste and bright zesty aromas.

Whitley Neil Raspberry

Luscious raspberries found in Scotland are balanced with juniper notes creating a perfectly balanced Gin with a fruity taste and a lasting raspberry flavour.

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger

The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to a smooth gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full-bodied finish.

Vodka

Grey Goose		£4.35
Smirnoff Red Label		£3.00
Stolichnaya	KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	£3.30

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca		£3.30
Captain Morgan's Dark		£3.30
Captain Morgan's Spiced Gold		£3.30
Kraken Black Spiced		£3.75

Spirits

Archers	£3.30
Baileys	£3.45
Cinzano Bianco	£3.10
Cointreau	£3.10
Disaronno	£3.30
Harvey's Bristol Cream	£3.10
Malibu	£3.30
Martini Extra Dry	£3.10
Martini Rosso	£3.10
Tia Maria	£3.10

Spirit prices not inclusive of mixers

Bottled Lager Budweiser £3.80 Ciders Bottled Cider Cold Mout Ciders (Berries & Cherries, Kiwi & Lime, Strawberry & Pomegranate) £4.85 Alcohol Free Heineken 0% £2.95

Ask your server for our range of draught lagers

£3.95

Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol Free

And local cask ales

Soft Drinks

Appletiser		£2.85
Coca Cola Bottle	FEVER-TREE	£2.85
Diet Coke Bottle		£2.85
Elderflower Presse		£2.75
Ginger Beer		£3.15
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic		£2.60
Fevertree Ginger Ale		£2.50
Fevertree Slimline Tonic		£2.45
Fevertree Tonic		£2.50
Fruit Juices		
(Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple)	£2.	70 £4.00

Fruit Shoots	£2.00		
Harrogate Sparkling Mineral Water	£2.40 £3.95		
Harrogate Still Mineral Water	£2.40 £3.95		
J20 Apple & Mango	£2.85		
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.85		
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.85		
Red Bull	£2.90		
Schweppes Tomato Juice	£2.75		
Post Mix Diet Pepsi Pepsi Max	All £2.45 £3.35		
Lemonade			
Other Classics			
Aperol Spritz	£6.95		
Jäger Bomb	£3.60		
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold Tequila	£3.00		
Limoncello	£3.50		
Luxardo Sambuca	£3.00		
Pimm's & Lemonade	$\pounds 4.95$		
Ammertto & Cranberry	£4.30		
Malibu & Pineapple	£4.30		
Gordon's Gin Spritz	£6.95		
Gordon's dry gin, lemonade and prosecco garnished with fresh lemon wedges			
Gordon's Pink Spritz	£6.95		
Gordon's pink gin, lemonade and prosecco garnished with fresh strawberries			